

Service Charge Confirmation

Note: Include ONE INDIVIDUAL sheet for each POD if you intend to charge Freight, FSC, Accesorials or Special Charges

Date: Pro #	
HAWB#	
Use approved Road Sky Express tariff	
http://www.ExpeditingSuccess.com/fuel.cgi	
\$40 min.	
\$20 min. or \$0.03 per lb.	
\$25 min. or \$0.03 per lb.	
\$20 min. or \$0.03 per lb.	
\$25	
\$55 hour area A only. Quote area B-I	
Provide quote to review and approve	
\$25 area A only. Quote area B-l	
Regular Delivery Rate	
Area Min. per Attempt	
\$40 min. or \$0.03 per lb	
\$25 min. or \$0.03 per lb.	
\$75	
\$85 per HAWB or MAWB	
Quoted	
\$12	
\$10	
\$50 pero hour 2hrs min.	
\$30 min. or \$0.03 per lb.	
\$35 min per Quote	
\$48 hour - 1/2 hour minimum	
\$17.50	
\$21.50	
	\$ -
	Use approved Road Sky Express tariff http://www.ExpeditingSuccess.com/fuel.cgi \$40 min. \$20 min. or \$0.03 per lb. \$25 min. or \$0.03 per lb. \$25 min. or \$0.03 per lb. \$25 sis 55 hour area A only. Quote area B-l Provide quote to review and approve \$25 area A only. Quote area B-l Regular Delivery Rate Area Min. per Attempt \$40 min. or \$0.03 per lb. \$25 min. or \$0.03 per lb. \$75 \$85 per HAWB or MAWB Quoted \$12 \$10 \$50 pero hour 2hrs min. \$30 min. or \$0.03 per lb. \$35 min per Quote \$48 hour - 1/2 hour minimum \$17.50

EXCESS VALUATION CHARGE

A fee of .600 per \$100.00 of declared value will be assessed on those shipments having a declared value exceeding \$.50 cents a pound.

SCHEDULE OF C.O.D. FEES

There will be a \$10.00 minimum collection fee charged for the collection of C.O.D. funds of \$1000.00 or less by the Carrier Any C.O.D. amount over \$1000.00 will be charged at the rate of 1/2 of 1% of C.O.D. amount collected. Maximum charge of \$150.00

BULKY SHIPMENTS

All shipments, regardless of their commodity description, will be subject to the provisions as contained in this item and as such, the charges for the transportation thereof will be based upon the actual aggregate (total) weight or the computed weight, whichever is greater. Computed weight, as referred to herein, will be determined by multiplying the three extreme rectangular (or equivalent) dimensions in inches of the packages to determine the cubic inch content. The cubic inch content will then be divided by a factor of 200 cubic inches per pound to arrive at the computed weight. In determining the three dimensions for the computation of computed weight of a shipment, fractions of an inch will be increased to the next higher whole inch.

EXCLUSIVE USE VEHICLE

When requested by the consignor or consignee, Emergency, Special or Extra Service, not following the routine of the carrier in the regular performance of his business, but requiring delivery by motor vehicle, will be provided and charged for upon a special basis. Please contact your local land air express office to get your quote for exclusive use vans, straight trucks and tractor trailers.